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Clean Power

Easy Lift Handle

Dual Fuel Technology

XP11000i

Digital Control Center

Parallel Capability

DC Output Capabilities

DUAL) FUEL

Easy to Transport
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Peak Wattage 11,000 Peak Wattage

Running Wattage 9,000 Running Wattage

Running Amperage at 120V 45.83 Running Amperage at 120V

Running Amperage at 240V 37.5 Running Amperage at 240V

Runtime at 25% Load 18 Runtime at 25% Load on 40/60/100 |b

Runtime at 50% Load 9 Tank
Runtime at 50% Load on 40/60/100 |b
Tank

Runs Quietly (61dBA)

CO ALERT TECHNOLOGY

10,450
8,550
43.54
35.62

16/24/40

8/12/20

Engine & Emission Specifications

Engine Manufacturer DuroMax Power Equipment
Engine Type 4-Stroke

Valve Type OHV

Engine Cooling Type Forced Air

Engine Size 459cc
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