

XP11000iH

DUAL FUEL DIGITAL INVERTER

11,000 STARTING WATTS • 9,000 RUNNING WATTS



FEATURING CO ALERT TECHNOLOGY





FEATURES



OUTLETS



SPECS

	Propane	
11,000	Peak Wattage	10,450
9,000	Running Wattage	8,550
45.83	Running Amperage at 120V	43.54
37.5	Running Amperage at 240V	35.62
18	Runtime at 25% Load on 40/60/100 lb	16/24/40
9	Tank	
	Runtime at 50% Load on 40/60/100 lb Tank	8/12/20
	DuroMax Power Equipment	
	4-Stroke	
	OHV	
	Forced Air	
	459cc	
	9,000 45.83 37.5	11,000 Peak Wattage 9,000 Running Wattage 45.83 Running Amperage at 120V Running Amperage at 240V Runtime at 25% Load on 40/60/100 lb Tank Runtime at 50% Load on 40/60/100 lb Tank DuroMax Power Equipment 4-Stroke OHV Forced Air